You

London Trackers What the world thinks

Date Con Lab Lib Dem UKIP Other (exc. Labour Lead
UKIP)
2015 % % % % % %
Mar 26-30 34 45 8 8 4 11
Feb 27 - 2 Mar 32 44 7 10 7 12
Jan 19-21 32 42 7 10 9 10
2014
Dec 15-18 33 41 9 9 8 8
November 17-19 33 42 9 11 5 9
Oct 8-13 33 40 10 11 6 7
Sept 24-26 32 43 7 12 5 11
Aug 8-13 34 41 10 9 5 7
July 21-24 35 45 8 8 4 10
June 17-19 35 42 8 10 6 7
May 6-8 31 44 11 10 3 13
April 7-9 34 42 9 11 4 8
2013
November 15-18 31 46 10 9 4 15
November 8-11 32 45 10 10 4 13
October 16-18 32 47 9 8 3 15
October 8-10 32 45 10 9 4 13
June 20-25 29 48 9 10 5 19
June 11-13 32 46 9 9 4 14




Date Con Lab Lib Dem UKIP Other (exc. Labour Lead
UKIP)
% % % % % %
2012
March 14-16 39 47 8 4 2 8
March 12-15 34 46 9 5 5 12
February 7-10 35 47 9 5 4 12
January 10-16 34 49 8 5 5 15
2011
October 21-31 33 45 7 5 4 12
July 11-13 33 49 10 3 4 16
June 7-9 32 51 8 3 5 19
2010
April 11-18 39 33 22 2 4 -6
February 21- March 1 39 35 17 4 7 -4
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How well or badly do you think Boris Johnson is doing his job as

Mayor of London?

Well Badly |Don't know
% % %
2015
Feb 27 - 2 Mar 61 30 9
Jan 19-21 58 33 9
2014
Dec 15-18 60 29 12
Nov 17-19 59 33 8
Oct 8-13 61 31 8
Sept 24-26 59 33 9
Aug 8-13 61 31 9
July 21-24 60 29 11
June 17-19 64 27 9
May 6-8 56 32 12
April 7-8 59 31 10
2013
October 8-10 64 27 8
June 20-25 63 26 11
May 21-28 65 22 12
April 17-19 64 27 9
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Thinking about the administration of London more generally, which areas do you think should be the greatest priority for the Mayor and city government? Choose up to three.

Economic Fire services The
Transport | Housing Policing |development and| Public Health and environme Arts and None Don't know
regeneration emerg?ncy nt culture
planning
% % % % % % % % % %
2015
Feb 27 -2 Mar 56 61 35 32 34 19 15 4 1 5
Jan 19-21 54 61 36 32 32 20 14 1 5
2014
Dec 15-18 53 59 34 29 31 18 15 6 1 6
Nov 17-19 53 60 33 35 24 19 14 5 3 3
Oct 8-13 56 59 35 33 31 19 16 4 1 5
Sept 24-26 55 60 36 36 29 16 14 3 1 5
Aug 8-13 52 59 35 32 29 18 17 6 1 7
July 21-24 55 58 37 31 26 20 16 4 2 5
June 17-19 56 61 36 35 27 21 15 4 1 6
May 6-8 53 55 37 38 23 22 14 5 1 7
April 7-8 53 55 38 32 28 19 16 6 1 7
2013
Nov 27- 2 Dec 57 53 36 35 21 20 13 3 1 5




Which one of the following do you think should be the priority for London Underground?

Longer More . .
Lower opening | frequent Line upgrades Statlon.and train None Don't know
fares . refurbishments
hours trains

2015 % % % % % % %
Feb 27 -2 Mar 49 14 12 9 11 1 5
Jan 19-21 45 16 13 9 10 1 6

2014
Dec 15-18 47 15 10 10 9 2 8
Nov 17-19 49 16 9 11 9 2 5
Oct 8-13 44 17 11 11 9 2 6
Sept 24-26 47 16 9 11 10 2 4
Aug 8-13 42 19 10 9 10 2 6
July 21-24 42 17 10 11 11 3 7
June 17-19 44 17 9 12 10 2 6
May 6-8 44 13 10 13 11 3 7
April 7-8 46 13 9 11 10 2 8

2013
Nov 27- Dec 2 46 17 10 10 8 3 6
February 1-4 51 15 9 10 9 2 5
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